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	Транспортные средства
	Вид объектов недвижимого имущества
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	Страна расположения

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Суровцева Ольга Леонидовна
ведущий специалист, бухгалтер- финансист
	330254,05
	нет
	квартира ¼ доли
земельный участок ¼ 
доли
земельный участок 1/2
доли
квартира ½ доли
	72,5

1707


1347,0
65,4
	Россия

Россия
Россия
	нет
	нет
	нет
	нет

	супруг
	514147,35
	нет
	квартира ¼ доли
земельный участок ¼ доли
квартира
кладовая
	72,5

1707


32,2
4,1
	Россия

Россия


Россия
Россия

	Форд Фокус
	нет
	нет
	нет



